. . File No LDA/BP/24-25/0991 Sheet 114
Project Title : REVISED GROUP HOUSING FOR MR. ARPIT YADAV & MR. YASHARTH VIKRAM ON PLOT NO 04 PHASE 1 VIBHUTI KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW , PREVIOUS SANCTIONED -FILE (LDA/BP/23-24/2701) Submisson Do | 20020621 — 100
A VERSION NO.: 1.0.94
AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE: 05/04/2024
PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Lucknow Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Group Housing
Development Plan: Gomti Nagar(VISHWAS, VIJAY,
VIVEK, VINAY, VIRAT, VIRAJ, , VIRAM, VINEET,
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) VINAMRA, VIKALP, NEHRU ENCLAVE, VISHAL,
P L O T N O 0 5 VIPUL, VIKRANT, VIJYANT, VASTU, VISHESH,
VIBHAV)
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
L Casetype: Revision
| L =z Development Area: Developed Area
N 66.00 — SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
: — Special Project: NA
m Site Address: District:Lucknow, Tehsil:Lucknow,
Village:NA
P - AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
- o
g § Garbage PIT = 1. |Area of Plot As per record -
= L Document Area 2937.00
8. U) As per site condition 2937.00
S . Area of Plot Considered 2937.00
oy g 3.29 — 2. |Deduction for
e = > (a)Proposed roads 0.00
< L (b)Any reservations 0.00
3_411 Total(a + b) 0.00
L 3. |Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 2937.00
; Plot Area For Coverage 2937.00
. . Plot Area For FAR 2937.00
oeqies LapIg “dol
xoeqies | P.S'd d OQ ¢l Perm. FAR Area (2.50) 7342.50
Yoeqes 19pis "doid 00°€l Perm. Paid FAR Area (0.82) 2408.34
’-\ Total Perm. FAR area with Paid FAR (3.32) 9750.84
Total Perm. FAR area (3.32) 9750.84
Q 6 Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %) 1174.80
Q Proposed Coverage Area (24.89 %) 730.88
Total Prop. Coverage Area (24.89 %) 730.88
“ Balance coverage area (15.11 %) 443.92
| - Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up | Existing Built up Proposed FAR Existing FAR
L 12.81 L 150 K X 150 12.81 \I T
X 4 V4 =1 N Basement Floor 1750.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
/ 7 T i V / = Ground Floor 80862 [0.00 718.27 0.00
= P > 0 I First Floor 784.83 0.00 674.29 0.00
o = = o ~ O Second Floor 79363 0.00 651.95 0.00
o o ¢ 258 L a0 33 1184126 L 258 < Third Floor 79363 0.00 65195 0.00
N w <+ / ) - ] Fourth Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
| 1
) Fifth Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
S & ! / . I Sixth Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
A ( Seventh Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
411 = 126 5 =1 / = Py Eighth Floor 79363 |0.00 651.95 0.00
7 Z 2 ,7 c,) Ninth Floor 79363 0.0 651.95 0.00
/ ( Tenth Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
I I I / { : Eleventh Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
© / f ) Twelfth Floor 793.63 0.00 651.95 0.00
Q) 3 / 3112
3 ‘ Thirteenth Floor 549.51 0.00 453.16 0.00
= é / 7 - ' ' Fourteenth Floor 58054 [0.00 463.20 0.00
4
= 7 ;? 4 / f Terrace Floor 106.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
I ) / ' A B0 R / ’ 3 N— Total Area: 1331025 [0.00 9470.37 0.00
O ~\ 4 4 g ‘¥ 1 ‘R AL/ = 74 NI £ 2 Total FAR Area: 9470.37
>< < x ~10.5% 4.80 A8 7K /; M 72 ¢ - 4.51 p o | s AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 47.05
g _,-8 —$/| 26 7’; : A 42 45_ ‘g’ S Total BuiltUp Area: 13357.30
LLI % % / ¥ w '-'h— Proposed FAR consumed: 3.22
l ] | o § © © , . - z g' g' C. |Tenement Statement
2 g o & § q & o [a Ny 4. |Tenement Proposed At:
. U &
g— S— I m = 8 G.F. 4.00
O aa L / ’ = LN s All Floors 54.00
I S8 : AAA 7 - 5. |Total Tenements (3 + 4) 58
Q. o % 9 // IE 5.94 - 12|00 E. [Parking Statement
N ; ; T N 12{00 1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 1141.25
I I I - 2. i :
I o ; ; oT Proposed Parking Space 2877.38
I I I = / 7
~ b % // // / % Color Notes
qJ e, Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z A 4 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 2z
3 S B 8 / 72 7 Al | COLOR INDEX
N ] GIIILIIIS| / /////////// / % 8 < PLOT BOUNDARY —
- 7
/éééz/ééé/ / ABUTTING ROAD [
) PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION [
77770777 7 7 COMMON PLO
N 777 7W 777 A N MMON PLOT
0.44 - 4.46 ,§§§ A §§ A ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
1.25 777 7777 ™. FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA I
o N //ééé/f / 8 o / EXISTING (To be retained) ]
SN &= EXISTING (To be demolished
: W /A 177017713 A i - < )
¥ 1 )L//// J//q,_ f— 258 ——F . <
~ ~ % o~
0 0 S ; ;
-+ 1182 218 ¥ ~ Required Parking(Table 7a)
7 3.35 g AL /‘f A A Building Units Car Visitors Car
™ 1284 750 200 T a— 1204 | Name aea | Parking
1 ' R ' T =1 ' 1 Type SubUse space . .
(Sq.mt.) reqd for Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop.
every
A 0-50 1 - - -1 - - - -
(TOWER Grow 152100 1 - 1.00 |- - - -
A) Residential Hous?ng 100 - 150 1| 54.00 1.25 68 - - - -
> 150 1 2.00 1.50 3 - - - -
>0 1 - - - - 1.00 8 -
. , Retail
13.00 Prop. Side2 Setback Commercial Shop >0 100 | 36.46 1.25 1 - - - -
12.00 Prop. Side2 Setback | Puplic
Community Facility | Purpose >0 100 | 111.24 2.00 3 - - - -
Building
g .
S Total : - - - - 75 88 - 8 1
=
o LLl
()
& -
= -
N
< 171 %
LU OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
N ARPIT YADAV AND YASHARTH VIKRAM,
N — arpityashrealbuilders@gmail.com, 7982801952
1 >
LL
E0ON 10'1d x”
ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA % IGINEER
Additional Permissible FAR
Area covered under | Proposed Area Total Proposed Area SACHIN YADAV
FAR Area CA/2021/140419
Lift Lobby 10.00
Lift Lobby 10.00
Lift Lobby 110.00 150.00 Signature Not Verified
Lift Lobby 10.00 Dare 06 Ju 2028 2020 .
T E L E P H O N E EXC HAN G E Lift Lobby 10.00 Designation Lucknow Development Authority
NonFAR CHECK -
Fire Escape Staircase 30.05
STAIRCASE 2242
Lift Machine Room 3.44 59.36
. Lift Machine Room 3.44
Additional Coverage Area -
Plotname Area covered under | Proposed Area | Total Coverage Area Zermissible Coverage o . X
SO SUARDRY " rea Buildingwise Floor FSI Details d g
RO T = 9.54 36.54 Floor Name Building Name Total ¥ N
' A (TOWER A)
Additional PermissibleFAR Propossed Built Up Propossed FAR gﬁfﬁ'upg‘frzzed Tsotal FAR Area | Total F;aid FAR
. 9 Area (Sq.mt. Area (Sq.mt. .mt. Area (Sg.mt.
™ g Tree Details (Table 3h) .Prgﬁriissible Permissible | Proposed ig’ ditional | Sum of Non | Balance Non | Sum of FAR | Balance FAR ;(r)c:alose d (Samt) (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) Signat Verified
Plot FAR FAR FAR Area | FAR Area Area Area P Basement Floor 1750.55 0.00 1750.55 0.00 0.00 ,
o ° N m NOS Of Trees FAR FAR FAR glagxgnlyssjlﬂw 2024 1’1m:{.1xamA I TRPATH
@) Q ame Reqd Prop 975084 | 734250 | 947037 | 36713 | 5936 307.77 150.00 15777 | 947037 Ground Floor 808.62 718.27 80862 718.27 0.00 T e
= OT NO 04 < PLOT Tree 15 19 First Floor 784.83 674.29 784.83 674.29 0.00 0
— Second Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 0.00
'6 @) Parking Check (Table 7b) Third Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 0.00 | Building Plan Application Number
—I Vehidle Type Reqd. Prop. Fourth Floor 79363 651.95 79363 651.95 0.00
i o Reduced Reqd Fifth Floor 79363 65195 79363 65195 000 | LDA/BP/24-25/0991
Parking (Incase of Sixth Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 0.00 | Sanctioned On
No. Plot having Area No. Area Seventh Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 0.00
- . RWArea Eighth Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 000 | 03Jul 2024
B: |!|<:.|ng USE/SUBUSE Deta||sB = e surendered FOC) Ninih Floor 79363 651.95 793,63 651.95 0.00 | valid Till
B9 [ 5 ing | Bulding | P10 | Buiding | Buiding | No f No Of Floor Floor Floor FAR FAR FAR Space - - - 88 1210.00 Tenth Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 0.00
Use SubUse Group Type Structure | Residential Units | Non-Residential Units Name Use SubUse Name Use SubUse Total Car 75 N 103125 a8 121000 Eleventh Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 569.56 05 Jul 2029
T : : Twelfth Floor 793.63 651.95 793.63 651.95 651.95
A o . Grou Visitor's Car
(TOWER BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking Hous?ng - - - Parking 8 . 110.00 11 151.25 Thirteenth Floor 52951 25316 2951 XL, TEXT: Approved By
A) Residential FAR Residentia Group Other Parking - - - ; 842.38 Fourteenth Floor 580.54 453.20 580.54 453.20 45320 | Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
Housing Total 1141.25 2203.63 Terrace Floor 106.27 0.00 106.27 0.00 0.00 Examined By
SROUND FLOOR PLAN ecidonal Group Commercial Commercial zﬁgapll Total 13310.25 9470.37 1331025 947037 2127.87
Housing Bublic Y ashoda Nand Tripathi (Junior engineer)
1 8 MT WI DE M Al N R O AD Community Facility | Community Facility | Purpose FAR& Unit Details
Building Building Deductions
| Group o FIRST Gross From Total i i '
; ; Highrise - Grou o - Grou Alka Singh (Assistant Engineer
Residential Housing 9 56 2 FLOOR Residential HousFi)ng Residential FAR Residential HousFi)n . No. Built Gross Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Total No. gh ( g )
PLAN of 1y BUA(Area | Up Area (Sq.mt) ;AR of
- Group i o Group Same | 4o in Sq.mt.) Area rea Unit
TYPICAL - 2- 12 FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing |  Residental FAR Residential Housing BOg | g ' (Samt) — T o : . . . — (Sqmt) Sanjay Jindal (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
L Group _— o Group Void | Ramp Mumty Lift Machi Lobb Balcony | Double Height | Accessory Use | Ramp | Covered Area | Parking | Covered Terrace | Resi. | Commercial | Amenities
THIRTEENTH FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing Residential FAR Residential Housing X achine y
11 13410.77 | 60.26 | 40.26 | 13310.25 | 302.05 | 101.10 6.89 | 150.00 | 1276.78 42.48 46.91 | 130.14 135.90 | 1558.84 184.46 | 9322.66 36.46 111.24 | 9470.37 | 58
KEY PLAN FOURTEENTH FLOOR PLAN Residentia oroup g | Resicential FAR Residentil | oob . gganER A Gyanendra Verma (Chief Town Planner)
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential + SW.POOL S(;?Jl;?ng ) } } Total 11 13410.77 | 60.26 | 40.26 | 13310.25 | 302.05 | 101.10 6.89 | 150.00 | 1276.78 42.48 46.91 | 130.14 135.90 | 1558.84 184.46 | 9322.66 36.46 111.24 | 9470.37 | 58
Gyanendra Verma (Additional Secretary)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 2937.00 Total FAR Area: - 9470.37
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.
) It Map purpose anything PP ) P Total Coverage Area: - 730.88 Total BUA Area:-  13310.25 Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)

SO_AO_(841 _00_)(_1 1 8900_|\/| |\/|) The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue’ color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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Project Title : REVISED GROUP HOUSING FOR MR. ARPIT YADAV & MR. YASHARTH VIKRAM ON PLOT NO 04 PHASE 1 VIBHUTI KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW , PREVIOUS SANCTIONED -FILE (LDA/BP/23-24/2701) o
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (TOWER A)
‘ ‘ MUMTY LVL. +47710 Floor UnitBUA Net Gross Deductions From Gross UnitBUA(Area in Sq.mt.) UnitBUA Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) Caroet | No. of
Name UnitBUA | UnitBUA . ' External pe 0.0
MUMTY LVL. +47710 Type Area Area Void Area Balcony | Door | Window | Area | Unit
+ _
: w GROUND CFSI-297 | OTHER 3646 | 3646 000 | 3646 | 000| 214| 0.00 184 | 3248
<<_n:) FLOOR COMM Public
o 8 o PLAN o1 Utility 11124 | 111.24 0.00 | 111.24 0.00 | 0.00 0.91 0.00 | 110.33
= Lift Machine Room N TERRACE LVL. +44500 SEAT Area 04
““7 n TERRACE FLOOR * 8 . FLAT 15398 | 153.98 0.00 | 153.98 291 023 193 | 000 | 148.91
q ) TERRACE LVL. +44500 —] T SFLAT FLAT 15482 | 154.82 000 | 15482 | 291| 023| 193| 001| 14974
. Total: | 45650 | 456.50 000 | 45650 | 582 | 260 | 477 185 | 44146 | 04
| I— =4 Total per | Typical
o Floor: Floor =1
A A 14th LVL. +41600 Total: | 45650 | 456.50 0.00 | 45650 58 | 260 477 185 | 44146 04
14th LVL. +41600
X XX XK : NTF-OURTEENTH FLOOR | FIRST FLATA1 | FLAT 17132 | 171.32 000 | 17132 2307 040 205[ 000 [ 14580
4 FLOOR FLATB1 | FLAT 169.81 | 169.81 000 | 169.81| 2239 | 031 2.05 0.00 | 145.06 o
 RTEENTH FLOOR PLAN FLATC1 | FLAT 17132 | 17132 000 | 17132 | 2307 | 031] 205| 001] 14588
FLATD1 | FLAT 169.81 | 169.81 0.00 | 169.81| 2239 040 | 205 0.01] 144.96
2 Total: | 682.26 | 682.26 000 | 68226 | 9092 | 142| 820 002] 58170 04
o Total per | Typical
13th FLOOR LVL. +38650 13th FLOOR LVL. +38650 Floor Fioor = 1
: & Total: | 68226 | 682.26 000 | 68226 | 9092| 142| 820 o002 58170 04
L S | — I . . . . . . . . .
N ‘ TYPICAL FLATA | FLAT 176.75 | 176.75 000 | 17675 | 24.84 | 023 193 | 000 | 149.75
I w b -2-12 FLATB | FLAT 176.09 | 176.09 000 | 17609 | 2501| 0.23 193] 000 892]
| | [TWELFTH FLOOR T S5 EtiﬁR FLATC | FLAT 17747 | 17747 000 | 17747 | 2556 | 023| 193] 001| 14974
8 FLATD | FLAT 17538 | 175.38 000 | 17538 | 24.31| 023 193 0.01] 148.90
12th FLOOR LVL +35700 Total : 705.69 705.69 0.00 705.69 99.72 | 0.92 7.72 0.02 597.31 04
12th FLOOR LVL. +35700 {P Toulper | 1P
[ Floor: -
Em a| r | ! 11
o Total : | 7762.59 | 7762.59 0.00 | 7762.59 | 1096.92 | 10.12 | 8492 | 022 | 657041 44
— — ELEVENTH FLOO S5 THIRTEENTH FLOOR PLAN | 1 FLAT 12757 | 127.57 1079 | 11678 | 1030 | 0.25 1.74 042 | 104.07
8 2 FLAT 12547 | 125.17 1045 | 11472 963 | 023 174 019 ] 10293 | 03
3 FLAT 22430 | 224.30 000 | 22430 3010 035| 267| 000 191.18
+
11th FLOOR LVL. +32750 11th FLOOR LVL. +32750 Total: | 477.04 | 477.04 2124 | 45580 | 5003 | 083 | 6.15 061 39818 03
: i Total per | Typical
m = T 1 Floor: Floor =1
w [ Total: | 477.04 | 477.04 2124 | 45580 | 5003 | 083 | 6.15 061] 39818 | 03
e — — - °S FOURTEENTH FLOOR PLAN | 01 FLAT 13042 | 130.42 1045 | 11997 | 1488 | 023 1.65 0.19 | 103.02
TENTH FLOO
8 02 FLAT 137.95 | 137.95 1079 | 12716 | 2067 | 025 174 | 042 10408 | 03
10th FLOOR LVL +29800 FLATH FLAT 239.71 239.71 0.00 239.71 4551 0.35 2.21 0.00 191.64
: Total: | 508.08 | 508.08 2124 | 48684 | 8106 083 | 560 061 39874 03
+
10th FLOOR LVL. +29800 = {P B
m = T ‘ Floor: Floor =1
Q@ﬁ © [ Total: | 508.08 | 508.08 2124 | 48684 | 8106 | 083 | 560 061] 39874 | 03
NINTH FLO 8 Total: 9886.47 | 9886.47 4248 | 9843.99 | 1324.77 [ 1565 | 10965 | 3.38 | 839049 | 58
9th FLOOR LVL. +26850
9th FLOOR LVL. +26850 i '
L - Balcony Calculations Table
Ir FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
STS GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 1.47 X1.98 X2 X 1 5.82 5.82
LIGHTH Bl 8 FIRST FLOOR PLAN 147 X1.98 X4 X1 11.64 90.94
126X 1.60 X2 X 1 4.02
+
| 8th FLOOR LVL. +23900 X 126X 2K 258
8th FLOOR LVL. +23900 = T, 354 X4.08 X 4X1 36.96
e | =lis F ‘ 120 X3.05X 4 X 1 14.64
- ﬁ 2 150 X 3.50 X 4 X 1 21.00
5 § CUERTRELOOR ° o ;IZ'\]CAL "2 12FLOOR | 4 47 x 198X 2X 11 64.02 1096.92
£ e h 150 X 2.86 X 4 X 11 182.60
3 7th FLOOR LVL. +20950
S 5 {P 1.50 X 3.50 X 8 X 11 462.88
I 7th FLOOR LVL. +20950 T, 126X 150X 2 X 11 4158
 E— oo T T
a r} 147 X151 X 2 X 11 48.40
2 1.07 X 1.26 X 2 X 11 20.48
— — S s 150 X 4.08 X 2 X 11 133.98
STIXTH L b 149 X 4.08 X 2 X 11 133.98
{P 6th FLOOR LVL. +18000 IID'\FIZTEENTH FLOOR | 4 26X 160 X 1 X 1 2.01 50.04
6th FLOOR LVL. +18000 -1 | 147 X150 X 4 X 1 8.80
N 149X 4.08 X 1X 1 6.09
g 107 X1.26 X 1X 1 134
. - e o 150X 4.08 X 1X 1 6.09
T ~ 126X 1.50 X 1X 1 1.89
w fIFTHFLO EF 5th FLOOR LVL. +15050 126X 147 X 1X 1 185
248X4.08X1X1 10.07
$ 5th FLOOR LVL. +15050 : ‘r - | 2.96 X 4.08 X 1 X 1 11.90
ol E&L\JSTEENTH FLOOR 1 126X 150 X 2X 1 378 81.08
. N ° o 150 X350 X5 X 1 26.25
~ 147 X150 X 4 X 1 8.80
““7 F-OURTH FLO 4th FLOOR LVL + 12100 149X4.08 X1X1 6.09
CP 150 X 4.08 X 1X 1 6.09
+
4th FLOOR LVL. +12100 | I . &F - | 0T X1 26X 2 X 268
o b 150 X 3.51 X 1 X 1 5.26
= s SS 248X 4.08X1X1 10.07
8 3.00X4.08X1X1 12.06
Total ;
”“7 THIRD FLOOR 1; 3rd FLOOR LVL. +9150 oa 1524.80
3rd FLOOR LVL. +9150 . ‘
H“i SECOND FLOOR HH $ 2nd FLOOR LVL. +6200
2nd FLOOR LVL. +6200 — I r = ! !
o |
L— 1 — S <
1st FLOOR LVL. +3250
FIRST FLOOR ‘ HH
““7 —H“ 1st FLOOR LVL. +3250 e I = ‘
’_,_,_,_,_,_l_,_,—‘ Te) F
N SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
+ ]
5 PLINTH LVL. +300 SUILDING NANE SANE ENGTH T 0S OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
N PLINTH LVL. +300 PROUNDFLOOR ‘ GROUND LVL. £0.00 A (TOWER A) v 061 1.00 174 | ARPIT YADAV AND YASHARTH VIKRAM,
I VL. £0.00 = GL ﬁggwii 2; D3 0.76 1.20 51 | arpityashrealbuilders@gmail.com, 7982801952
2 SD3 1.26 1.20 54
C‘P A (TOWER A) DW1 126 120 02
° A (TOWER A) DW 1.26 1.20 02
£ A (TOWERA) W2 1.27 1.20 50
EARTH E A (TOWER A) SD2 141 120 50 B
BASEMENT LVL. -3840 A (TOWER A) SD1 141 120 04 £
A (TOWER A) DC 141 120 04 | ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA % IGINEER
ASEMENT FLOOR. A (TOWER A) W2 152 1.20 06
B A (TOWER A) SW 171 120 24 | SACHIN YADAV
A (TOWER A) Wi 1.71 1.20 25 | CAI2021/140419
. EARTH EAR TH A (TOWER A) W 1.71 1.20 01
- A (TOWER A) MECH VENT 180 1.00 50
' - - A (TOWERA) Sw 1.80 1.20 04 Signature Not Verified
E lrl ON A lr X- y A (TOWER A) SD1 205 120 47 D-al.e' 06 iul 2024/’/20A 2”: ADAY .
\‘ ; ( : A (TOWER A) W 205 120 02 Designation ;AFM‘ Lucknow Development Authority
A (TOWER A) W1 2.05 120 01 -
. A (TOWERA) SD1 2.06 1.20 04
- A (TOWER A) DW 2.06 1.20 02
' A (TOWER A) DA 2.06 1.20 02
A (TOWER A) SD4 244 120 04
A (TOWERA) SD2 2.63 1.20 48 qu
A (TOWER A) w 263 120 02
A (TOWER A) SD4 396 120 54 d
A (TOWER A) DW 3.96 1.20 04 3 d ﬁs
A (TOWER A) W 3.9 1.20 02 THeLope
Building :A (TOWER A)
; SignatureNet Verified
F|00r DedUCt|OnS Tota| Dlglta\\ys\gnﬁd INDRA MAJI TRIPATHI
Name From GI’OSS B |t Deductions (Area in S mt) F’I’Oposed FAR Total Date: 15 Jul ;cz4k1%gx14
Gross BUA(Area | G Area (Sq.mt) FAR | No.of
Builtup Area | in Sq.mt) A‘r’ea Area | Unit ]
i i . . Sqg.mt.
Void | Ramp | (Sqmt) | Mumty | Lift k/II:chine tgtbby Balcony | Double Height | Accessory Use | Ramp | Covered Area | Parking | Covered Terrace | Resi. | Commercial | Amenities (Samt) Building Plan Application Number
Basement Floor 1790.81 | 0.00 | 40.26 | 175055 | 1457 | 6.74 000 000] 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 130.14 0.00 | 1558.84 000 | 000 0.00 000 o000] 00
Ground Floor 81274 | 412| 000 | 80862 1595 | 0.00 0.00 | 10.00 5.81 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 13590 | 0.00 5859 | 570.56 %046 | 24| 71827 | oa|  DA/BP/24-25/0991
E:fotr 78884 | 4.01| 000 | 78483 | 1595 | 6.74 0.00 | 10.00 | 53.96 0.00 000 | 0.00 000 |  0.00 2390 | 674.29 0.00 000 | 67429 | o4 | Sanctioned On
Second Floor 79764 | 401| 000 | 79363 1595 | 6.74 0.00 | 1000 | 99.72 0.00 000 | 0.00 000 | 0.0 927 | 65195 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04| 03 Jul 2024
glho';‘i 79764 | 401| 000 | 79363 | 1595 | 6.74 0.00 | 1000 | 99.72 0.00 000 | 0.00 000 |  0.00 927 | 65195 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04 [ vaid Til
Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1) Ef“”h 79764 | 401| 000 | 79363 | 1595| 674| 000 | 1000 | 9972 0.00 000 | 000 000 | 0.0 927 | 651.95 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04| 053yl 2029
Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height | Railing Ht. Fi?tﬁr
BASEMENT Fire Escape . 79764 | 401| 000 | 79363 | 1595 | 6.74 0.00 | 10.00 | 99.72 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 000 |  0.00 9.27 | 651.95 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04 | Approved By
FLOOR PLAN Staircase 10 0.300 0.000 100 SCHEDULE OF DOOR: oo
SS&UND FLOOR I;reirEscape 1 50 0,300 0134 100 iUITLg\;\l/vEGRhi\AME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Floor 79764 | 401| 000 | 79363 | 1595 | 6.74 0.00 | 1000 | 99.72 0.00 000 | 0.00 000 |  0.00 927 | 651.95 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04| Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
aTLase ( ) | OPEN 055 210 02 Seventh Floor 79764 | 401[ 000 | 79363 1595 | 674 000 | 1000 | 99.72 0.00 000 [ 0.00 000 | 0.0 927 | 65195 0.00 000 | 65195 | 04 | Examined B
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Gyanendra Verma (Additional Secretary)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 2937.00 Total FAR Area: - 9470.37
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map. _ _
Total Coverage Area: - 730.88 Total BUA Area: - 13310.25 Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
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2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.
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